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Dzintaru prospekts BULDURIMAJORI

stāvs
этаж
rd floor2

• • • Jūra Mоре Seaside 50 m

www.thekey.lv

Dzintaru prospekts 19, JŪRMALA

stāvs
этаж
rd floor

dzīvoklis
квартира
flat132

179.94m² + 24.73m² (204.67m²)
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Halle
WC
Atpūtas telpa
Gaitenis
Guļamistaba
Garderobe
Vannas istaba
Vannas istaba
Garderobe
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
WC
Veļas telpa
Stiklots balkons
Balkons

Halle
WC
Lounge
Corridor
Bedroom
Cloakroom
Bathroom
Bathroom
Cloakroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
WC
Laundry room
Glass balcony
Balcony

Холл
Tуалет
Помещение для отдыха
Kоридор
Cпальня
Гардеробная
Bанная комната
Bанная комната
Гардеробная
Cпальня
Cпальня
Tуалет
Прачечная
Застекленный балкон
Балкон

1
2.32 m²

60.18 m²

14.33 m²

17.39 m²

7.86 m²

8.26 m²

4.33 m²

6.92 m²

19.11 m²

20.74 m²

4.67 m²

3.59 m²

18.08 m²

6.65 m²

0.24 m²
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